GOH CHONG PHENG

25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4

#06-51 SYNERGY @KB
Singapore 417800

Accident date:14th AUGUST 20'18

;;ii;:ii ili v"t i"r" No: sGF26e5s roYorA wrsH l '8A

Lrmo sum repair cost ?s recommended'by
'r-ii auro cdlsUlrltlrs PTE LrD

: Mr Adrian Ling

SIDLRS:THREE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED ONLY

$3,700.00

Page 306

DRI\IEWORKS SINGAPORE BU3TNESS REGN: 5330e735E

+65 8311 3331 | adsin@drivcworLs.cg I www.&ivcworls'eg

zS kali bulit roed,t synergy@Lb #08-47 s4178o0

VEHIGLELEAS@
This Agreement is made on the 16 AUGUST 2018

DRIVEWORKS SINGAPORE
Havino its reqistered otfice at: